Place

-

O ~NOoO ok wN

-

~No ok wN

Place

Boys’ Track
School

Milwaukee Lutheran
Whitefish Bay
Homestead
Cedarburg
Germantown
Grafton

Nicolet

Port Washington

Girls’ Softball

School

Germantown
Homestead

Grafton

Whitefish Bay

Port Washington
Cedarburg
Milwaukee Lutheran
Nicolet

Boys’ Tennis
School

O ~NOoO O, WN -

Place

Nicolet

Homestead
Whitefish Bay
Cedarburg
Germantown
Grafton

Port Washington
Milwaukee Lutheran

Baseball
School

~NOoO Ok Wi

West Bend West
Homestead
Grafton
Cedarburg
Whitefish Bay
Germantown
Nicolet

Port Washington
West Bend East

NORTH SHORE CONFERENCE
2015 SPRING STANDINGS

Points

131.0
111.0
104.0
92.0
88.5
60.5
44.0
38.0

13-1
12-2
11-3
7-7

6-8

3-11
2-12
2-12

Points

136
101
99
66
58
43
13
2

14-2
12-4
11-5
10-6
9-7

4-12
4-12
2-14

Place

[EEN

O ~NOoO ok wN

wWnN -

~N o o1

Place

[EEN

O ~NOoO ok wN

Girls’ Track
School

Germantown
Whitefish Bay
Homestead

Nicolet

Grafton

Port Washington
Cedarburg
Milwaukee Lutheran

Girls’ Soccer
School

Homestead
Cedarburg
Germantown
Whitefish Bay
Nicolet

Grafton

Port Washington
Milwaukee Lutheran

Boys’ Golf

School

Homestead
Whitefish Bay
Germantown
Cedarburg

Nicolet

Grafton

Port Washington
Milwaukee Lutheran

Points

155.0
138.0
106.5
79.0
62.0
49.0
43.0
37.5

6-0-1
5-1-1
5-2
4-1-2
3-4
2-5
0-6-1
0-6-1

Points

50.5
44.5
36.5
36.0
29.5
19.0

8.0

0.0



